
Event Date
Come and Try Day - Run by the TCANI Tuesday, 13 February 2024
Team Names & Tier Nominations Due Tuesday, 26 March 2024
Player Names added to Teams in Netball Connect Tuesday, 2 April 2024
Season Commences Tuesday, 16 April 2024
Holiday Break - teams will not play Tuesday, 25 June 2024
Holiday Break - teams will not play Tuesday, 2 July 2024
Final Regular Round Tuesday, 13 August 2024
Additional Round Tuesday, 20 August 2024
Additional Round Tuesday, 27 August 2024
Additional Round Saturday, 31 August 2024

Event Date
Future Diamonds Carnival Sunday, 4 August 2024

Carnivals/Competitions

TCNAI SetGo Competition

SetGo Competition Important Dates
(7-10 year olds)
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